
Target date for receiving final version of Question paper Tuesday, September 10, 2024

Internal Exam -2

Date from to course  Department 

Number of 
students 
appearing 

AET401 COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AEI 14

CET401 DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURES CE 47

CXT401 USER INTERFACE SOFTWARE AND TECHNOLOGY (UIST) CSD 39

MET 401 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS ME 24

AIT 401 FOUNDATIONS OF DEEP LEARNING ADS 56

CST401 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE CSE 181

ECT 401MICROWVAE AND ANTENNA ECE 52

EET 401 Advanced control system EEE 29

Friday, September 27, 2024 11.30 AM 1.30 PM MCN401 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY ENGINEERING 442

AET423 SCADA AND DISTRIBUTED CONTROL SYSTEM AEI 14

CET423 GROUND IMPROVEMENT CE 47

CST423 CLOUD COMPUTING(PEII) CSD 39

MET 413 ADVANCED METHODS IN NONDESTRUCTIVE TESTING ME 24

CST 463 WEB PROGRAMMING CSE 181

ECT 413 OPTICAL FIBRE COMMUNICATION ECE 52

EET413 Electric Drives EEE 29

ADT 453 INFORMATION EXTRACTION AND RETRIEVAL ADS 56

MET455 QUALITY ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT 47

CET415 ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT (OPEN ELECTIVE )CE 395Monday, September 30, 2024 11.30 AM 1.30 PM 

Thursday, September 26, 2024 11.30 AM 1.30 PM 

Vimal Jyothi ( non-autonomous Batch ) - Exam Calander  S7  - 2024-25 -  2021 admission

Saturday, September 28, 2024 11.30 AM 1.30 PM 



Target date for receiving final version of Question paper Wednesday, October 16, 2024

Internal Exam -3

Date from to course  Department 

Number of 
students 
appearing 

AET401 COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AEI 14

CET401 DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURES CE 47

CXT401 USER INTERFACE SOFTWARE AND TECHNOLOGY (UIST) CSD 39

MET 401 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS ME 24

AIT 401 FOUNDATIONS OF DEEP LEARNING ADS 56

CST401 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE CSE 181

ECT 401MICROWVAE AND ANTENNA ECE 52

EET 401 Advanced control system EEE 29

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 11.30 AM 1.30 PM MCN401 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY ENGINEERING 442

AET423 SCADA AND DISTRIBUTED CONTROL SYSTEM AEI 14

CET423 GROUND IMPROVEMENT CE 47

CST423 CLOUD COMPUTING(PEII) CSD 39

MET 413 ADVANCED METHODS IN NONDESTRUCTIVE TESTING ME 24

CST 463 WEB PROGRAMMING CSE 181

ECT 413 OPTICAL FIBRE COMMUNICATION ECE 52

EET413 Electric Drives EEE 29

ADT 453 INFORMATION EXTRACTION AND RETRIEVAL ADS 56

MET455 QUALITY ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT 47

CET415 ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT (OPEN ELECTIVE )CE 395Friday, November 1, 2024 11.30 AM 1.30 PM 

Vimal Jyothi ( non-autonomous Batch ) - Exam Calander  S7  - 2024-25 -  2021 admission

Monday, October 28, 2024 11.30 AM 1.30 PM 

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 11.30 AM 1.30 PM 



ALL 

Lab internal Exam 

Date from to course  Department 

Number of 
students 
appearing 

Saturday, November 2, 2024 9.15 AM 11.15 AM  Slot B
Saturday, November 2, 2024 1.50 PM 3.50 PM Slot  D
Monday, November 4, 2024 9.15 AM 11.15 AM SLOT A
Monday, November 4, 2024 1.50 PM 3.50 PM SLOT - C

 University lab  Exam 

Date from to course  Department 

Number of 
students 
appearing 

Monday, November 11, 2024
Tuesday, November 12, 2024

Wednesday, November 13, 2024
Thursday, November 14, 2024

Date from to course  Department 

Number of 
students 
appearing 

Friday, November 22, 2024  Slot A 
Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Slot B 

Friday, November 29, 2024 SLOT C 
Tuesday, December 3, 2024 SLOT - D

Resit  Exam 

 University  Theory   Exam -s7

Vimal Jyothi ( non-autonomous Batch ) - Exam Calander  S7  - 2024-25 -  2021 admission


